
6th Form and 
College Open

Events Autumn 2022-2023 

All Saints Sixth Form
Astrea Academy Sixth Form

Birkdale Sixth Form (independent) 
Chapeltown Academy

Forge Valley Sixth Form
High Storrs Sixth Form 
King Ecgbert Sixth Form

King Edward VII Sixth Form
Longley Park Sixth Form 



Meadowhead Sixth Form

Mercia Collegiate Sixth Form
Notre Dame Sixth Form

Sheffield Girls’ (independent)





Sheffield South East VI Form 
Silverdale Sixth Form

Tapton Sixth Form



The Sheffield College 
(City, Hillsborough, Olive Grove and Peaks)



UTC City Centre 

UTC Olympic Legacy Park (OLP)







Out of Sheffield
Barnsley College

Chesterfield College
Rotherham College

Thomas Rotherham College



Before you go
Visit the school or college website to confirm the date
and to check the times and whether you need to book




Sat 5th November  
Thurs 3rd November

Tues 18th October
Weds 2nd November, Tues 7th February 2023

Weds 9th November
Weds 2nd November 

Thurs 17th November    
Thurs 10th November  

Sat 15th October, Thurs 8th December, Thurs 19th
January 2023

Thurs 3rd November   
Sat 15th October, Thurs 24th November

Sat 12th November  
Visit:

www.sheffieldhighschool.org.uk/admissions/open-
events

Thurs 8th December
Tues 18th October 

Weds 23rd November  



Thurs 20th October, Weds 23rd November



Weds 9th November, Weds 11th January 2023
Tues 4th October, Tues 10th January 2023










Weds 19th October, Thurs 24th November
Visit: www.chesterfield.ac.uk/events

Sat 19th November
Visit: www.trc.ac.uk








http://www.sheffieldhighschool.org.uk/admissions/open-events
http://www.chesterfield.ac.uk/events
http://www.trc.ac.uk/

